ABB general purpose drives
ACS310, 0.5 to 30 hp/0.37 to 22 kW
The ACS310 drives provide built-in
energy efficiency features. Energy
savings can be easily monitored using
the built-in energy calculators, that
display energy savings in kilowatt hours
and saved carbon dioxide emissions.

built-in as standard
Class C2 and C1 with external optional EMC fi lters
Ratings Type designation Frame
sizePN
hp
PN
kW
I2N
1)
A
ILD
2)
A
1-phase AC supply, 200 to 240 V
0.5 0.37 2.4 2.3 ACS310-01X-02A4-2 R0
1.0 0.75 4.7 4.5 ACS310-01X-04A7-2 R1
1.5 1.1 6.7 6.5 ACS310-01X-06A7-2 R1
2.0 1.5 7.5 7.2 ACS310-01x-07A5-2 R2
3.0 2.2 9.8 9.4 ACS310-01x-09A8-2 R2
5.0 4.0 16.5 15.0 ACS310-03U-50A8-2* R4
3-phase AC supply, 200 to 240 V
0.5 0.37 2.6 2.4 ACS310-03X-02A6-2    R0
0.75 0.55 3.9 3.5 ACS310-03X-03A9-2 R0
1 0.75 5.2 4.7 ACS310-03X-05A2-2 R1
1.5 1.1 7.4 6.7 ACS310-03X-07A4-2 R1
2 1.5 8.3 7.5 ACS310-03X-08A3-2 R1
3 2.2 10.8 9.8 ACS310-03X-10A8-2 R2
5 4 19.4 17.6 ACS310-03X-19A4-2 R2
7.5 5.5 26.8 24.4 ACS310-03X-26A8-2 R3
10 7.5 34.1 31.0 ACS310-03X-34A1-2 R4
15 11 50.8 46.2 ACS310-03X-50A8-2 R4
3-phase AC supply, 380 to 480 V
0.5 0.37 1.3 1.2 ACS310-03X-01A3-4 R0
0.75 0.55 2.1 1.9 ACS310-03X-02A1-4 R0
1 0.75 2.6 2.4 ACS310-03X-02A6-4 R1
1.5 1.1 3.6 3.3 ACS310-03X-03A6-4 R1
2 1.5 4.5 4.1 ACS310-03X-04A5-4 R1
3 2.2 6.2 5.6 ACS310-03X-06A2-4 R1
5 4 9.7 8.8 ACS310-03X-09A7-4 R1
7.5 5.5 13.8 12.5 ACS310-03X-13A8-4 R3
10 7.5 17.2 15.6 ACS310-03X-17A2-4 R3
15 11 25.4 23.1 ACS310-03X-25A4-4 R3
20 15 34.1 31 ACS310-03X-034A-4 R4
25 18.5 41.8 38 ACS310-03X-41A8-4 R4
30 22 48.4 44 ACS310-03X-48A4-4 R4
*  Re-rated 3-phase drive
1)  I2N maximum continuous output current at ambient temperature of +40 °C.